
                                   BITTON PARISH COUNCIL – MEETINGS 2020  

 

All meetings are held at the Community and Youth building, rear of Redfield Edge Primary 

School, High Street, Oldland Common BS30 9TL unless otherwise stated.   

  

All meetings are open to the public and you are welcome to come along.  There will always be 

an opportunity for you to speak directly to councillors about any matter of interest or concern to 

you. 

  

For further information please contact the Clerk to Bitton Parish Council, Mrs Kelly Fry,  

48 Willis Road, Kingswood, Bristol, BS15 4SS  Tel: 01454 868102  

e-mail: clerk@bittonparishcouncil.gov.uk   

 

 

January 2020 

Monday 6 January Planning Committee 7.30pm   

Tuesday 7 January Youth Committee 7.30pm 

Tuesday 14 January Full Council 7.30pm  

Monday 27 January Planning Committee 7.30pm 

Tuesday 28 January  Environment & Leisure Committee 7.30pm 

 

February 2020 

Tuesday 11 February Full Council 7.30pm 

Monday 17 February Planning Committee 7.30pm 

 

March 2020 

Tuesday 3 March Youth Committee 7.30pm 

Monday 9 March Planning Committee 7.30pm    

Tuesday 10 March Full Council 7.30pm 

Monday 30 March Planning Committee 7.30pm - CANCELLED 

 

April 2020 

6 – 9 April Easter Playscheme CANCELLED 

Tuesday 14 April Full Council 7.30pm CANCELLED 

Monday 20 April Planning Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED 

Tuesday 28 April  Environment & Leisure Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED 

 

May 2020 

Tuesday 5 May Youth Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED 

Monday 11 May Planning Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED 

Tuesday 12 May Full Council 7.30pm CANCELLED 

 

June 2020 

Monday 1 June Planning Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED 

Tuesday 9 June Full Council 7.30pm (Via Zoom) 

Monday 22 June Planning Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED 

Tuesday 23 June Environment & Leisure Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED 
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July 2020 

Tuesday 7 July Youth Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED 

Monday 13 July Planning Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED 

Tuesday 14 July Full Council 7.30pm (Via Zoom) 

Tuesday 21 July  Start of Summer Playscheme CANCELLED 

 

August 2020 

Monday 3 August Planning Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED 

Monday 24 August Planning Committee 7.30pm CANCELLED   

     

September 2020 

Tuesday 1 September Youth Committee 7.30pm 

Tuesday 8 September Full Council 7.30pm 

Monday 14 September Planning Committee 7.30pm   

Tuesday 22 September Environment & Leisure Committee 7.30pm 

Friday 25 September Bitton in Bloom awards evening CANCELLED 

 

October 2020 

Monday 5 October Planning Committee 7.30pm   

Tuesday 13 October Full Council 7.30pm 

Monday 26 October Planning Committee 7.30pm   

 

November 2020 

Tuesday 3 November Youth Committee 7.30pm 

Tuesday 10 November Full Council 7.30pm 

Monday 16 November Planning Committee 7.30pm   

Tuesday 24 November Environment & Leisure Committee 7.30pm 

 

December 2020 

Monday 7 December Planning Committee 7.30pm   

Tuesday 8 December Full Council 7.30pm 

 

 

N.B.:  The Finance Committee will meet on an ad hoc basis. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


